
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FESTSA
A

L  I  (C
aritas) 

150

0 

 150 

150 150 150 150 
180

0 

180

0 

 180

180

0 

 150 

180

0 

 150 
120

0 

120

0 
1

4
5

0
 

145

0 

150 150 190 

1
4 

1
9

 

1
3 

2
3

 

1
8

 

1
5 

1
7

 

1
6

 

2
1

 

1
3

 
Stad

ler M
eli 

N
eu

h
o

fen
 

B
io

lo
gisch

e K
issen

, 
K

u
sch

lin
ge, gen

äh
te 

B
eru

h
igu

n
gsb

älle
 

1
4

 
B

am
m

e
r R

o
sw

ith
a 

N
u

ß
b

ach
 

H
an

d
arb

eiten
: geh

ä-
kelt, gestrickt, gekn

ü
p

ft 

1
5

 
K

ap
p

lin
ger Jo

se
f  

G
lein

k 

 

d
iv. D

rech
sel- u

n
d

 
H

o
lzarb

eiten
 

1
6

 
G

rü
b

l M
argit 

W
eistrach

 
Exklu

siver Silb
er-

sch
m

u
ck, M

o
ku

m
e 

G
an

e Sch
m

u
ck 

1
7

 
H

in
terkö

rn
er U

lrike 
En

n
s 

Sp
ield

in
ge u

. 
A

ccesso
ires f. B

ab
ys, 

K
in

d
er u

. Erw
ach

sen
e, 

Sch
reib

w
aren

 

1
8

 
Fre

u
d

en
th

aler 
R

o
sw

ith
a 

 En
n

s
 

Tasch
en

 etw
as an

d
ers 

(au
fgep

ep
p

t m
it 

K
etten

, P
elz, Led

er), 
K

raw
atten

-Lo
o

p
 

1
9

 
P

rellin
ger H

elm
u

t 
Steyr 

G
estaltete W

ein
-

flasch
en

 u
. W

ein
b

ild
er 

2
0

 
M

arh
evka Ed

eltrau
d

 
H

o
fkirch

en
 

d
iv. H

an
d

arb
eiten

, 

b
estickte H

an
d

- u
. 

G
esch

irrtü
ch

er, V
o

ll-

stickerei u
.a. 

2
1

 
Lu

ger M
argarita 

W
eiß

kirch
en 

H
an

d
b

em
alte K

eram
ik 

2
2

 
Feich

tlb
au

er 

Su
san

n
e 

Steyr 
Strickm

o
d

e f. B
ab

ys 

u
n

d
 K

lein
kin

d
er 

2
3

 
B

u
ch

b
e

rger W
ern

er 
Stein

b
ach

 

a.d
.Steyr 

M
in

eralien
, Fo

ssilien
, 

Ed
elstein

sch
m

u
ck a. 

eig. Sch
leiferei, O

p
ale

 

 

Gang zum Festsaal   I 

2
0

 

2
2

 


